2
1



HOUSING FINANCE AGENCY

(Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency)

211 North Front Street
PO Box 8029, Harrisburg 17105-8029
FAX – Executive
780-1865
FAX – Finance
780-4030
FAX – General
780-1897
FAX – Homeownership Programs
780-3872
General Information
780-3800
Personnel Information
780-3800
Public Information
780-3915
Telecommunications Officer
780-3868

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Weissmann Robin
780-4378


rweissmann@phfa.org
Executive Assistant


Galloway Jeannean
780-3911



jgalloway@phfa.org
Deputy Executive Director and Chief Counsel


Pandeladis Leonidas
720-5516



lpandeladis@phfa.org
Loan Servicing – Director


Newton Kathryn W
780-3891


knewton@phfa.org
Accounting – Director


Trumpy Adrianne
780-3823



atrumpy@phfa.org

Communications – Director

Elliott Scott D
780-3916



selliott@phfa.org
Business Analytics-Director


Brzana Thomas F Jr
780-3996



tbrzana@phfa.org
Counseling – Director


Redmond Terri
780-3835



tredmond@phfa.org

Development – Director


Jessica Perry………………………………….780-1881


jperry@phfa.org
Finance – Director


Laird Jordan
780-3843


jlaird@phfa.org
Government Affairs – Director


Grover Melissa
780-3947



mgrover@phfa.org
Homeowners’ Emergency Mortgage Assistance Program – Director


Wilson Kelly
780-1819


kwilson@phfa.org
Homeownership Programs – Director


Baumert Coleen
780-1871


cbaumert@phfa.org
Housing Management – Director


Dudeck Carl R Jr
780-3896


cdudeck@phfa.org
Human Resources – Director


Delgado Susan D
780-3882


sdelgado@phfa.org
Information Technology – Director


Boal Kimberly A
780-3841


kboal@phfa.org
Office of Strategic Planning & Policy – Director


Maretzki Bryce J
780-1867


bmaretzki@phfa.org
Technical Services – Director


Kosick Michael G
780-1898


mkosick@phfa.org
Norristown Office - Director

Hausher Jay R
610/270-1207



jhausher@phfa.org

Pittsburgh Office – Director

Johnson Melinda
412/429-6076


melinda.johnson@phfa.org

Ayala Kimberley PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1815

Baumert Coleen R PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1871

Boal Kimberly A PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3841

Bobb Kenneth PHFA 211 N Front St
780-4033

Boyer Sonya M PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3982

Boyer Tiffany PHFA 211 N Front St
.780-3974

Brzana Thomas F PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3996

Burhannan Lasonya E PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3863

Burky Kimberly PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3802

Case Lisa E PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3801

Clark Lynda PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3967

Clymans Kris PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3861
Davis Duane PHFA Pgh
412/429-2844
Delgado Susan R PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3882

Demmi Linda S PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3803

Dudeck Carl R Jr PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3896

Elliot Scott D PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3916

Galloway Jeannean PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3911

Greenhowe Jada PHFA 211 N Front St
780-4333

Grover Melissa PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3947

Hammond Debbie PHFA 211 N Front St
780-4011

Hausher Jay R PHFA Norristown
610/270-1207

Hennessey Gregory PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3910

Hoffmann Diane PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3938

Hoover Ryan PHFA Norristown
610/270-1987

Jackson Larry E PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1814

Kerstetter Lenora PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3986

Kosick Michael G PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1898

Laird Jordan PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3843

Livering Kurtis PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1836

Maretzki Bryce J PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1867

Martinez Edgardo PHFA 211 N Front St
780-4010

Moses Steve PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1817

Newton Kathryn W PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3891

O’Connell April PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3930

O’Neill Michael S PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3927

Pandeladis Leonidas PHFA 211 N Front St
720- 5516

Perry Jessica PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1881

Ramsey Harry PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1885

Redmond Terri L PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3835
Schwalm Roberta R PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3838

Sheaffer Roberta A PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3935

Shull Heather PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3886

Starlings Lauren PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3955

Stewart Linda PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3889

Summerville Autumn PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3932

Trumpy Adrianne PHFA 211 N Front St
780-3823

Viozzi Antoniette PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1880

Wiessmann Robin PHFA 211 N Front St
780-4378

Wilson Kelly PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1819

Zimmerman Richelle PHFA 211 N Front St
780-1870
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